
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
12th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 19 JAN 2020

START: 10:00

END: 11:20

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Dolhar Aljosa, SLO

TD Assistant Diess Alexander, AUT

Chief of Competition Ziron Alexander, GER

Judges

Durčo Dominik, SVKA

Knoll Bob, GERB

Lorenz Michael, GERC

Hess Berndt, GERD

Tuček Jaroslav, CZEE

Hill Data

K-Point 125 m

Hill Size 140 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.67 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 10.80/13.06 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

PEDERSEN Robin

Stalkameratene Il

NOR

31 AUG 1996
40

139.590.3 86.1 19.0 19.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 56.5 137.2

90.5 125.5 60.9 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 50.5 109.9 8.

1.
1. 247.1

-5.4

-1.5

 0.50

 0.14

 15

 16

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
54

126.589.8 62.7 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 112.5

90.0 136.5 80.7 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 55.0 130.6 1.

8.
2. 243.1

-1.7

-5.1

 0.16

 0.47

 15

 16

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
55

134.090.0 76.2 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.0 125.1

90.3 128.0 65.4 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.5 116.3 3.

2.
3. 241.4

-5.1

-0.6

 0.47

 0.06

 15

 16

JELAR Ziga

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

22 OCT 1997
51

129.589.8 68.1 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 111.9

90.2 134.0 76.2 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 127.8 2.

9.
4. 239.7

-9.7

-2.4

 0.90

 0.22

 15

 16

LEITNER Clemens

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

07 NOV 1998
57

133.089.9 74.4 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 54.5 124.0

90.5 127.0 63.6 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 112.6 5.

3.
5. 236.6

-4.9

-3.0

 0.45

 0.28

 15

 16

SCHIFFNER Markus

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 JUN 1992
52

130.090.2 69.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 52.5 117.3

90.4 128.0 65.4 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 113.6 4.

5.
6. 230.9

-4.2

-3.8

 0.39

 0.35

 15

 16

KASAI Noriaki

Tsuchiya Home Ski Team

JPN

06 JUN 1972
17

138.089.1 83.4 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.5 121.5

89.3 122.5 55.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 102.4 14.

4.
7. 223.9

-17.4

-4.1

 1.61

 0.38

 15

 16

PETER Dominik

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

30 MAY 2001
34

129.090.5 67.2 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 109.4

90.6 125.0 60.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 51.5 112.4 6.

11.
8. 221.8

-11.3

 0.9

 1.05

-0.07

 15

 16

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

09 OCT 1996
53

125.589.4 60.9 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 106.5

89.6 126.5 62.7 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.0 111.5 7.

16.
9. 218.0

-6.9

-3.2

 0.64

 0.30

 15

 16

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
35

128.090.1 65.4 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 107.7

90.3 126.0 61.8 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 109.3 9.

15.
10. 217.0

-10.2

-4.5

 0.94

 0.42

 15

 16

GRILC Tjas

Ssd Stol zirovnica

SLO

03 SEP 2001
20

134.589.9 77.1 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 111.4

90.1 121.5 53.7 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 103.2 12.

10.
11. 214.6

-19.7

-1.5

 1.82

 0.14

 15

 16

SEMENIC Anze

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

01 AUG 1993
41

129.089.7 67.2 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 116.0

90.0 120.0 51.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.5 97.9 15.

6.
12. 213.9

-3.7

 0.4

 0.34

-0.03

 15

 16

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
46

126.589.5 62.7 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 108.0

90.1 123.0 56.4 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 104.7 10.

14.
13. 212.7

-6.7

-2.7

 0.62

 0.25

 15

 16

BRESADOLA Giovanni

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

17 FEB 2001
7

131.089.6 70.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 114.0

89.7 117.5 46.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 97.2 17.

7.
14. 211.2

-9.3

 1.2

 0.86

-0.09

 15

 16

ERIKSEN Sander Vossan

Baekkelaget Sk

NOR

29 DEC 2000
39

128.089.2 65.4 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 53.0 105.9

89.9 121.0 52.8 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 103.5 11.

17.
15. 209.4

-12.5

-0.3

 1.16

 0.03

 15

 16

WINTER Paul

SC Willingen

GER

05 OCT 1997
2

128.590.3 66.3 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 51.5 108.5

90.1 118.0 47.4 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 96.8 19.

12.
16. 205.3

-9.3

-0.1

 0.86

 0.01

 15

 16

TAKEUCHI Taku

team taku

JPN

20 MAY 1987
56

125.590.1 60.9 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 51.5 101.5

90.2 125.0 60.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 102.6 13.

26.
17. 204.1

-10.9

-9.4

 1.01

 0.87

 15

 16

IWASA Yuken

Tokyo Biso Group Ski Team

JPN

02 JUL 1999
49

124.589.5 59.1 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 103.9

89.5 117.0 45.6 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 50.5 97.5 16.

19.
18. 201.4

-7.2

 1.4

 0.67

-0.11

 15

 16

MYHREN Mats Bjerke

Soere Aal

NOR

23 SEP 1997
33

132.089.9 72.6 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 108.3

90.2 114.5 41.1 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 92.8 22.

13.
19. 201.1

-18.3

 2.2

 1.69

-0.17

 15

 16
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SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
21

129.090.0 67.2 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 102.7

90.3 119.5 50.1 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 50.0 95.6 21.

22.
20. 198.3

-17.0

-4.5

 1.57

 0.42

 15

 16

NAZAROV Mikhail

Moscow Region TSSP

RUS

14 OCT 1994
9

122.089.8 54.6 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 101.4

89.2 123.0 56.4 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 50.5 95.9 20.

27.
21. 197.3

-4.2

-11.0

 0.39

 1.02

 15

 16

SAKALA Filip

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
22

123.090.1 56.4 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 99.6

90.5 121.5 53.7 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 97.2 17.

28.
22. 196.8

-7.8

-6.0

 0.72

 0.56

 15

 16

LADEHAUG Anders

Nordre Land i.L

NOR

31 OCT 1999
26

129.589.9 68.1 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 105.2

90.1 115.0 42.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 90.4 24.

18.
23. 195.6

-15.4

 1.4

 1.43

-0.11

 15

 16

TOCHIMOTO Shohei

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

21 DEC 1989
31

129.589.6 68.1 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 102.7

89.8 118.0 47.4 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 91.8 23.

22.
24. 194.5

-17.9

-5.1

 1.66

 0.47

 15

 16

STURSA Vojtech

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

03 AUG 1995
43

123.589.7 57.3 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 98.4

89.7 112.0 36.6 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 88.9 25.

30.
25. 187.3

-9.9

 4.3

 0.92

-0.33

 15

 16

CONTAMINE Mathis

Courchevel

FRA

14 SEP 2001
27

128.089.4 65.4 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 102.5

89.9 110.0 33.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 84.8 26.

24.
25. 187.3

-15.4

 3.8

 1.43

-0.29

 15

 16

KORNILOV Denis

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod Dinamo

RUS

17 AUG 1986
18

130.589.2 69.9 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 103.4

89.5 113.5 39.3 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 48.0 83.4 27.

21.
27. 186.8

-19.0

-3.9

 1.76

 0.36

 15

 16

BAER Moritz

SF Gmund-Duernbach

GER

16 MAY 1997
29

126.089.6 61.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 99.6

89.6 112.5 37.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 82.7 28.

28.
28. 182.3

-14.7

-1.8

 1.36

 0.17

 15

 16

INSAM Alex

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA

ITA

19 DEC 1997
15

125.089.5 60.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 102.4

89.6 110.5 33.9 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 75.5 29.

25.
29. 177.9

-9.6

-6.4

 0.89

 0.59

 15

 16

STEKALA Andrzej

AZS Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
48

124.089.9 58.2 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 103.9

89.8 108.0 29.4 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 44.0 65.8 30.

19.
30. 169.7

-5.3

-7.6

 0.49

 0.70

 15

 16

Not qualified for final round

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

Gstaad

SUI

29 AUG 2000
8 121.590.3 53.7 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 98.331. -6.4 0.59 15

MAERKL Kilian

Sc Partenkirchen

GER

10 APR 2000
37 125.589.2 60.9 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 97.832. -14.1 1.31 15

RESINGER Peter

SV Schwarzach

AUT

28 JUN 2000
42 123.589.3 57.3 16.5 17.0 16.0 15.5 17.0 49.5 96.033. -10.8 1.00 15

ITO Kenshiro

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

08 JAN 1990
38 125.089.6 60.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 94.534. -17.0 1.57 15

WASEK Pawel

WSS Wisla

POL

02 JUN 1999
36 121.589.7 53.7 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 94.335. -10.4 0.96 15

HVALA Jaka

Ssk Ponikve

SLO

15 JUL 1993
13 125.089.6 60.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 94.335. -17.2 1.59 15

PILCH Tomasz

WSS Wisla

POL

20 OCT 2000
14 125.089.8 60.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 94.237. -17.8 1.65 15

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
50 120.089.2 51.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.0 93.738. -7.3 0.68 15

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
28 128.089.7 65.4 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 93.738. -19.7 1.82 15

TEPES Jurij

SD Dolomiti

SLO

14 FEB 1989
45 117.589.4 46.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.0 92.840. -3.7 0.34 15

NIETZEL Justin

Sc Hinterzarten

GER

17 SEP 1997
3 120.089.9 51.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 49.5 91.341. -9.2 0.85 15
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
12th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 19 JAN 2020

START: 10:00

END: 11:20
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Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

KYTOSAHO Niko

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

18 DEC 1999
32 123.589.7 57.3 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 91.242. -17.1 1.58 15

JUROSZEK Kacper

Wss Wisla

POL

05 JUN 2001
6 120.090.0 51.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 89.943. -10.6 0.98 15

LEAROYD Jonathan

Courchevel

FRA

03 NOV 2000
30 122.590.1 55.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 89.244. -16.8 1.56 15

WESTERHEIM Oscar P

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

03 JAN 1996
11 130.089.6 69.0 10.5 10.0 10.5 10.5 10.5 31.5 88.245. -12.3 1.14 15

SEIDL Fabian

Sc Auerbach

GER

23 JUN 1997
5 116.089.3 43.8 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 88.046. -5.3 0.49 15

PAVLOVCIC Bor

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

27 JUN 1998
47 117.089.8 45.6 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 87.047. -8.6 0.80 15

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
16 119.589.5 50.1 16.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.0 86.848. -13.3 1.23 15

POHJOLA Arttu

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

07 JUN 2001
25 120.089.3 51.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 86.049. -13.5 1.25 15

MAKSIMOCHKIN Mikhail

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod Dinamo

RUS

29 AUG 1993
24 119.089.3 49.2 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.0 85.350. -13.9 1.29 15

CECON Federico

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

11 JUN 1994
10 114.589.6 41.1 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0 84.851. -5.3 0.49 15

MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
44 110.589.3 33.9 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 78.352. -3.6 0.33 15

ALAMOMMO Andreas

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

23 DEC 1998
19 116.589.3 44.7 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 15.5 49.0 77.253. -16.5 1.53 15

KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou-DUKLA

CZE

09 NOV 1991
23 111.589.7 35.7 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 75.854. -7.9 0.73 15

ROMBACH Sebastian

SC Hinterzarten

GER

22 JUL 1996
4 102.589.7 19.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 67.055. -0.5 0.05 15

BRASME Paul

U.S VENTRON

FRA

03 AUG 1997
12 113.089.2 38.4 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 66.156. -20.3 1.88 15

SCHLUETTER Anton

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER

20 OCT 1997
1 105.589.1 24.9 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 48.0 59.257. -13.7 1.27 15

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

snowy -2-3 90  0.0  1.0  1.81st round

overcast -2-3 90 -0.3  0.2  1.02nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  15 57 1 89.1 89.6139.5 90.5102.5 124.1 57/12 57/12 57/12

2nd round  16 30 0 89.2 89.9136.5 90.6108.0 120.6 30/11 30/11 30/11
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TD

Dolhar Aljosa, SLO

Chief of Competition

Ziron Alexander, GER
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